Scan for Guest Sign-In

HOWTH

YACHT CLUB

Appetizers & Salads

Seasonal Soup
Served vith brown bread (G, Su)

Seafood Chowder
Served with Brown Bread (G,
D, C, F, Su)

Soup & Toasted Special
Ham, cheese, fomato & onion

(G, D, C, Su)

Chicken Wings.
Barbecue or buffalo, served with celery
& blue cheese dressing (G, Su, C, M

Smoked Salmon Bowl NEW!
Cucumber, iceberg lettuce, carrots, nori,
sesame dressing (So, S, F, Su)

Grilled Chicken Ceasar Salad
Croutons, bacon, parmesan,
lettuce, tomato (D, E, Su, G)

Vegetable Pakora NEW!
Mint yoghurt, broccoli, hazelnuts
(D, N, So, G)

BLT Sandwich

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise
served with fries (G, Su, D, E, M, So)

On The Side
€5 Each
Hand-Cut or Sweet Potato Fries (So, Su)
Cajun Fries (So, Su)
Mashed Potatoes (So, Su)
Roast Baby Potatoes (So, Su)
Garden Salad (Su)
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€7

€1

€10

€14

€18

€16

€18

€15
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Mains

Cold Seafood Platter NEW!

Smoked salmon, prawns, crab claws,
crayfish, brown bread, salad (D, E, Mo, Cr,
F. G, Su)

HYC Fish & Chips
Fresh cod fillet, served with
tartar sauce (F, G, Su, So, E, M)

Prawn Scampi
Served with fries, garlic aioli
and side salad (F, E, G, So, Su, M)

Mini Fish & Chips with Seafood Chowder
Fresh cod fillet served with tartar
sauce (F, G, Su, So, E, M)

Lobster Linguine NEW!
Creamy lobster bisque, cherry tomatoes
, Su)

(Cr, G, E, D,

Chilli Beef Nachos NEW!
Tomato salsa, avocado, sour cream

(Su, D)

100z Irish Hereford Prime Striploin
Grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, onion
tings, fries, peppercorn sauce (G, D,
Su, So)

The Marcel

8oz beef burger, smoked cheddar, lettuce,
tomato, red onion, pickles, fries (D, G/E,
Su, So, M)

Crispy Halloumi Burger NEW!

Chipotle sauce, tomato, leftuce,

caramelised onions, sweet potato fries
(D, G, Su, So, M, E)

€26

€20

€23

€17

€28

€18

€34

€21

€20

HYC MEMBERS

receive 15% off menu prices

Senior, Ordinary, and Associate members
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